2025
Holidays/Vacations/ Days Closed
      January 2025-         Wednesday 1/01/25  New Years Day (Closed)
                                                 Monday 1/20/25  Martin Luther King Day (Closed)
      February 2025-         Monday 2/17/25 President’s Day (Closed)
1st Vacation-    02/17/25-02/21/25  (Closed)
        March 2025-                                                         ( No Days Closed)
      April 2025-                                              (No Days Closed)
      May 2025-             Monday 5/26/25  Memorial Day(Closed)
               2nd Vacation-   5/19/25-5/23/25 (Closed)
      June 2025-                                                       (No Days Closed)
        July 2025-                     Friday 7/4/25  4th of July (Closed)
   August 2025-                             
3rd Vacation-   8/08/25-8/15/25 (Closed)
 September 2025-            Monday 9/1/25 Labor Day (Closed)
   October 2025-       Monday 10/13/25 Columbus Day(Closed)
   November 2025-   Tuesday 11/11/25  Veterans Day(Closed)
                                                  Thursday 11/27/25 Thanksgiving Day (Closed) 
                                    Friday 11/28/25 Day after Thanksgiving(Closed)    
    December 2025-      Wednesday 12/24/25 Christmas Eve (Closed)   
                                                        Thursday 12/25/25 Christmas Day (Closed)
                                                            Friday 12/26/25 Day after Christmas (Closed)   
